
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Emad Hanna 
Thursday, December 23, 2010 12:21 AM 
Jeffrey Epstein 

He called me about 30 minutes ago and gave me an address which I have written down back at the house. He told me 
that is his mailing address and that's all he has. I find this very strange. Gary said Boone has done over 100k of business 
with this Guy but he doesn't have a work address 

Sent from my Samsung Captivate(tm) on AT&T 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

did we get the info i asked for from dennis boone? 

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all 
rights reserved 
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